
BRAWLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIRECTORY 
Brawley Union High School - 480 N. Imperial Ave., Brawley, CA  92227 

 
Administration Office ………………. (760) 312-6073 ~ Fax (760) 312-6074 
Principal  
Jesse Sanchez ............................................................ jsanchez@brawleyhigh.org 
Sandra Cortez, Principal’s Secretary ……………….scortez@brawleyhigh.org 
Assistant Principal 
Greg Smith ………………………………………... gsmith@brawleyhigh.org 
Imelda Sosa, Assistant Principal’s Secretary ……... isosa@brawleyhigh.org 

 
COUNSELING CENTER 

Counseling Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (760) 312-6071 ~ Fax (760) 312-6072 
Frank Felix Freshman Counselor (760) 312-5153 ffelix@brawleyhigh.org 
Ruben Felix Sophomore Counselor (760) 312-5152 rfelix@brawleyhigh.org 
Susan Villon Junior Counselor (760) 312-5154 svillon@brawleyhigh.org 
Alejandro Castillo Senior Counselor (760) 312-5151 acastillo@brawleyhigh.org 
Veronica Castro-Vega Migrant Counselor (760) 312-5156 vcvega@brawleyhigh.org 
Jeff Wise Intervention Counselor (760) 312-5155 jwise@brawleyhigh.org 
 

OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS 
 
Attendance Office (760) 312-6062 Family Resource Center (760) 312-6095 
Health Aide (760) 312-6092 Business Office (760) 312-6068 
Special Education (760) 312-6090 Human Resources (760) 312-6064 
Cafeteria (760) 312-6069 ICOE Classroom (760) 351-1096 
Bus/Transportation (760) 351-0354 English 

Learners/Testing 
(760) 312-5819 ext. 4292 

Registrar (760) 312-5158 Palmer Auditorium (760) 312-6086 
ASB Office (760) 312-6061 Superintendent’s Office (760) 312-6063 
Athletics (760) 312-6065 BUHS Preschool (760) 312-6087 
Library (760) 312-5819 ext. 4291 Book Depository (760) 312-5819 ext. 4155 

 
A complete staff directory can be found on our website:  www.brawleyhigh.org . 
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Excuse absences 
Change Address 
Send materials/ 

messages for 
students 

Sign students out of 
class for appts 

Social Services Papers 
Proof of Enrollment 
Student Work Permits 

Request Homework 
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Conference 
Appointments 

Get Parent Portal 
Information and 
Support 

Scholarship, College, 
& Career Info 

Talk to counselors 

Request Transcripts 
Drop/Transfer 
Enroll in School 
 

Main/Business 
Office 

(760) 312-5819 
ext. 4042 

Pay Cafeteria & 
Other Fees/Fines 

Check Discipline/ 
Detention Hours 

General Information 
Phone Message 

Questions 
Transportation 

Waivers 
Check Athletic Event 

Times/Place 
Inter-District Requests 

PE Clothes 
School Pictures and 

IDs 
Information on 
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School supplies and 
gear 
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